NAMIBIA NATIONAL KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024



DOCUMENT Nº 24

Clerk of the Course's DECISION

PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE C	OMPETITOR (NAME) :	JUSTIN SCHOUW			
	NATIONALITY :	NAM			
мо 15	DRIVER	SCHOUW HERMAN	N		
Concerns the part of the competition : Mini Rok - Race 1					
STATEMENT:					
Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety					
REASON:					
Article 34.2 Driving in a manner inco	mpatible with general s	safety			
Minimum 5 seconds up to 10 sec Race or Meeting exclusion					
Décision annoncée <i>Decision announced</i>	<u>Date:</u> 13/07	7/2024	<u>Time:</u> 12:26		
		7/2024 ame:	<u>Time:</u> 12:26 Signature:		
Decision announced	N				
Decision announced Clerk of the Course: Assistant Clerk of the Cou	nse:		Signature:		
Decision announced Clerk of the Course: Assistant Clerk of the Cou	rse: TION TO THE REL	əme:	Signature:		
Decision announced Clerk of the Course: Assistant Clerk of the Cou NOTIFICA I undersigned	N rse: TION TO THE REI (personal Name)	əme:	Signature:		
Decision announced Clerk of the Course: Assistant Clerk of the Cou NOTIFICA I undersigned	rse: TION TO THE REL	əme:	Signature:		

Date	Tune	Signature	
		Posting Time : 19:52	